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Portuguese Egg Custard Tart
Short Product Name:
Portuguese Egg Custard Tart

A light, crisp pastry case with a sweet egg custard filling that gives a caramelised finish. A Portuguese speciality. Product Supplied frozen, part baked.

Traded Unit GTIN: 15604621302738   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Lantmannen Unibake   Suppliers Product Code : 5790088802 (PYB02)

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1217kJ

290kcal
13g 6.1g 21.8g 0.24g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1217kJ 290kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1217kJ 

290kCal

Carbohydrates 38.4g

of which sugars 21.8g

Fat 13g

of which saturates 6.1g

Fibre 1g

Protein 4.4g

Salt 0.24g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May also contain traces of nuts, sesame seeds and soya.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Filling (63%): Sugar, Water, MILK, EGG Yolk, WHEAT Flour, EGG White, Dried MILK, Maize Starch, Thickener (E415). Pastry (37%): WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats (Palm,

Sunflower, Rapeseed, Coconut), Water, Emulsifier (E471), Acidity Regulators (E270, E330), Salt, Antioxidant (E307)), Water, Salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 5790088802 (PYB02)

Product Added : 12 September 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 12 September 2024

erudus id : 1280173d211140f5b062ee8ac96475c2

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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